FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE RE	PRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Warren W. McPherson Julia B. McPherson	Vol. M05 Page 24380
Grantor's Name and Address Warren W. McPherson and Julia B. McPherson, trustees of the Warren W. McPherson and Julia B. McPherson Revocable Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Warren W. McPherson 645 Hanks Klamath Falls, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath ixed. Recorded 04/08/2005 3:66 p m
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M05 Pg <u>24380</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>21</u> # of Pgs
645 Hanks Klamath FA11s, OR 97601	puty.
BARGAIN AND SA	LE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatWarren W. McPherson and Julia B. McPherson,	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does McPherson and Julia B. McPherson, trustees of the hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assignments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertances to Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto <u>Warren W.</u> he Warren W. McPherson and Julia B.**** gns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
****McPherson Revocable Living Trust, dated Oct	ober 5, 1999
Declaration Submitting Stage 12 of HARBOR ISLES GOLF COURSE CONDOMINIUM to condominium Ownership, recorded the 3rd day of August, 2001 in the Records of Klamath County, Oregon. The land included within such property is described in Exhibit A to the Supplemental Declaration and such description is incorporated herein by reference AMERITILE has recorded this instrument by request as an accommodation only, and has not examined the recorded the sand has not examined the recorded to the sand has not examined the recorded the recorded the sand has not examined the recorded the sand has not examined the recorded the recorded the recorded the recorded the record	
	and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated it actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value give which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (a), if not applicable, so a In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the sing made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to indiving IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrugrantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its sea to do so by order of its board of directors.	s, successors and assigns forever. in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	Warren W. McPherson Vision II McPherson Julia B. McPherson
by	before me on,
This instrument was acknowledged before me on Julie B. MCP nerson, where we will be the property of the control	
OFFICIAL SEAL ROSEMARY MARQUEZ NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 373361 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 05, 2007 NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC- OREG	Osur Nagy ary Public for Oregon